seater inanholes, furnished and set. 
17,2_5 square yards of old stone blocks, to he 

I,nrcha seth and removed by contractor. 
Tints al loss td for doing and completing the 

ahucc work will be sixty (611 working days. 
Amount of security required will be Fifteen 

Thousand Dollars ($15,000). 
'flu- bidder will state the price of cacti item 

„r article contained in the sItccilications or sehcd-
tiles herein contained or hereto annexe:), per 
Cot, vard or other unit of measure. or article, 
by which the bids will he test,d. The exten-
,iiris rout 1,.• made and footed up, as the bids